                                         RFM50 V1.0
   1
Tel: +86-755-82973805    Fax: +86-755-82973550    E-mail: sales@hoperf.com   http://www.hoperf.com
MCU with 100mW 433/470/868/915 MHz ISM Band Transceiver Module
（the purpose of this RFM50 spec covers mainly for the
hardware and RF parameter info of the module, for MCU
and software info please refer to HRF50 chip data sheetsH,
for RFM50’ demo Please refer to RF(M)50 demo kit）

   8
Tel: +86-755-82973805    Fax: +86-755-82973550    E-mail: sales@hoperf.com   http://www.hoperf.com
7. 11BOrdering information
Part Number=Module type + Operation Band
URFM50 U– U433
                  module type     operation band
example:
1.RFM50 module at 433MHz band,  RFM50-433。
Model operation band
RFM50-433 433MHZ
RFM50-470 470MHZ
RFM50-868 868MHZ
RFM50-915 915MHZ
HOPE MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Add:4/F, Block B3, East Industrial Area,
Huaqiaocheng, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel:  86-755-82973805